Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

2400. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 11
Credits Points

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$264.00 1
$198.00 2
$132.00 3
$66.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

347
217
349
342
334
333
417
380
262
134
263

Raised On It

Seven S Woodrow
Tapt Outta Cash
High Brows Courage
Bourbon N Branch
Countin Reys

Quails Dun Remedy
Stylin Golinda

RKR Reddirtplayboy
Red Hotz

RKR PlayingTheGray

Mike A Major

Benjamin Baldus

Mike A Major

Mark Luis

Leanne E Jetton
Leanne E Jetton

Cody James Patterson
Shannon Pigott

Tom Neel

Carisa Kimbro

Tom Neel

296.00
283.00
279.00
277.00
274.00
272.00
225.00
139.00
131.00
131.00
130.00

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Willow Oak Plantation
Jerry Ward

Ronnie D Shelby

Mark Luis

Leanne E Jetton

Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Christopher A Bethune
Sundance Ranch Company
Rockin' K Remuda LLC
Carisa Kimbro

Rockin' K Remuda LLC



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00 347
$36.00 349
$24.00 375
$12.00 217
398
334
333
262
417
263
331
OP112 342
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Raised On It

Tapt Outta Cash
Wee Willy Whiz
Seven S Woodrow
Lil Dry Gin

Bourbon N Branch
Countin Reys

RKR Reddirtplayboy
Quails Dun Remedy
RKR PlayingTheGray
Shesa Eddie Rey RAB

High Brows Courage

Mike A Major

Mike A Major

Jeremy Dull

Benjamin Baldus
Steve Brown

Leanne E Jetton
Leanne E Jetton

Tom Neel

Cody James Patterson
Tom Neel

Saryn Paulsen (Collegiate)
Mark Luis

78.00
76.50
75.00
75.00
74.50
74.00
73.00
72.50
72.00
70.00
65.00
74.00

12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Willow Oak Plantation
Ronnie D Shelby
Tracy Lynn Johnson
Jerry Ward

Steve Brown

Leanne E Jetton
Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Rockin' K Remuda LLC
Christopher A Bethune
Rockin' K Remuda LLC
Saryn Paulsen

Mark Luis



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

14. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 9

Score Points

Owner's Name

$45.00 1 349
$27.00 2 347
$18.00 3 334
4 380
5 417
6 342
7 217
8 333
9 375

Tapt Outta Cash
Raised On It
Bourbon N Branch
Stylin Golinda

Quails Dun Remedy
High Brows Courage
Seven S Woodrow
Countin Reys

Wee Willy Whiz

Mike A Major

Mike A Major

Leanne E Jetton
Shannon Pigott

Cody James Patterson
Mark Luis

Benjamin Baldus
Leanne E Jetton

Jeremy Dull

72.50
70.00
68.00
66.50
63.50
63.50
63.50
63.00
61.50

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Ronnie D Shelby

Willow Oak Plantation
Leanne E Jetton

Sundance Ranch Company
Christopher A Bethune
Mark Luis

Jerry Ward

Kalpowar Quarter Horses

Tracy Lynn Johnson



Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

22. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00
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347
333
334
327
414
415
342
135
349
399
217
380

Raised On It
Countin Reys
Bourbon N Branch
Angies Metallic Time
Adrenaline Force
Playin With Cher
High Brows Courage
CR Whata Tuff

Tapt Outta Cash
Stylish Little Bingo
Seven S Woodrow

Stylin Golinda

Mike A Major
Leanne E Jetton
Leanne E Jetton
Matthew Turner
William E Lewis
William E Lewis
Mark Luis

Bruce Logan
Mike A Major
Steve Brown
Benjamin Baldus

Shannon Pigott

72.00 12.00
71.50 11.00
71.00 10.00
70.00 9.00
70.00 8.00
68.00 7.00
68.00 6.00
67.00 5.00
66.00 4.00
63.00 3.00
60.00 2.00
59.00 1.00

Willow Oak Plantation

Kalpowar Quarter Horses

Leanne E Jetton
Dan Churchill
William E Lewis
William E Lewis
Mark Luis

Bruce Logan
Ronnie D Shelby
Steve Brown

Jerry Ward

Sundance Ranch Company



Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
20. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$50.00 1 347 RaisedOnlt Mike A Major 73.50 10.00 Willow Oak Plantation
$30.00 2 217 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 7250 9.00 Jerry Ward
$20.00 3 349 Tapt Outta Cash Mike A Major 7250 8.00 Ronnie D Shelby

4 263 RKR PlayingTheGray Tom Neel 70.50 7.00 Rockin'K Remuda LLC

5 342 High Brows Courage Mark Luis 69.50 6.00 Mark Luis

6 334 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 68.50 5.00 Leanne E Jetton

7 417 Quails Dun Remedy Cody James Patterson 63.50 4.00 Christopher A Bethune

8 262 RKR Reddirtplayboy Tom Neel 62.00 3.00 Rockin'K Remuda LLC
OP19 134 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 71.00 2.00 Carisa Kimbro

OP110 333 Countin Reys Leanne E Jetton 61.50 1.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

17. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00 1 342
$30.00 2 388
$20.00 3 333
4 217
5 347
6 417
7 349
8 334
9 134
10 129

High Brows Courage
Gunnabeacromster
Countin Reys

Seven S Woodrow
Raised On It

Quails Dun Remedy
Tapt Outta Cash
Bourbon N Branch
Red Hotz

Boon On A Tuesday

Mark Luis

Samuel Bremenour
Leanne E Jetton
Benjamin Baldus

Mike A Major

Cody James Patterson
Mike A Major

Leanne E Jetton
Carisa Kimbro

Parke Greeson

72.00
71.50
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Mark Luis

Karla Seale

Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Jerry Ward

Willow Oak Plantation
Christopher A Bethune
Ronnie D Shelby

Leanne E Jetton

Carisa Kimbro

Sarco Creek Ranch



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

24. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown:

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

13

Owner's Name

$52.00 347
$39.00 217
$26.00 380
$13.00 342
134
402
417
333
262
375
334
349
263
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Raised On It

Seven S Woodrow
Stylin Golinda

High Brows Courage
Red Hotz

Code Name Yankee
Quails Dun Remedy
Countin Reys

RKR Reddirtplayboy
Wee Willy Whiz
Bourbon N Branch
Tapt Outta Cash
RKR PlayingTheGray

Mike A Major
Benjamin Baldus
Shannon Pigott
Mark Luis

Carisa Kimbro
Tracy L Johnson
Cody James Patterson
Leanne E Jetton
Tom Neel
Jeremy Dull
Leanne E Jetton
Mike A Major

Tom Neel

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Willow Oak Plantation
Jerry Ward

Sundance Ranch Company
Mark Luis

Carisa Kimbro

Tracy Lynn Johnson
Christopher A Bethune
Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Rockin' K Remuda LLC
Tracy Lynn Johnson
Leanne E Jetton

Ronnie D Shelby

Rockin' K Remuda LLC



